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Excmo. Ayuntamiento GOLFLLANES

de Llanes

|Horario de salida, jueves 24 de Junio de 2010

MENENDEZ MENENDEZ-MORAN,HUGO
ALVAREZ ASOREY, HUGO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO

GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
MENENDEZ GARCIA, SAUL
BALLESTEROS BOTIN, JAVIER

VALLUZZI, FABIO
COYLE DIEZ, SERGIO
SOTO PENA, GUILLERMO

FERNANDEZ OCHOA, ALVARO
POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
DE LA CERA DIAZ, ABEL

RODRIGUEZ VALLINAS, DIEGO
CARRILES TRUEBA, PABLO
NAVARRO AMIEVA, MANUEL

ALESON FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
GUTIERREZ CORO, ENOL
DIAZ GARCIA, MIGUEL

VINUELA ALONSO, ANTON
CASTILLO SAIZ, DAVID
VALLE DOMINGUEZ DE POSADA, JORGE

ALONSO ALVAREZ, JORGE
ANTUNA MERIDA, LUIS LOYOLA
GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL PEDRO

11,1

0206220153
0208325536
0206221190

1101140627
0206195261
1101198988

BP02241369
0227397462
0227432107

1102366285
0208282372
0208328136

0211285956
0227368227
0227287259

1102311391
0227287264
0224365542

0224360846
1117257698
0227136976

0208310551
0211691334
0227083554



